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Lab Worksheet Criteria
Points
 0

3

4

5

 

Headings, Titles, Objectives, Etc.
None of the objectives listed. What lab assignment.
Not all of the objectives listed.
Clear and appropriate heading, titles, objectives, etc
____
Materials and Procedure.
Have one but not the other.
Both are presented.
____
Data Presentation
No presentation of data
Partial presentation of data collected
All data collected is presented but illegible.
All drawings, graphs, tables, etc. are presented appropriately.
____
Conclusions
No questions or answers. Copied from or given to another student.
Missing questions. vague answers.
Missing questions but answers hit the mark.
All questions are written and appropriately answered.
____
Neatness, Grammar, Format, etc.
Notebook is illegible. Format not according to lab rubric. (1)
Great job.
____
 

 

 

 

Total---->
____
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